
1

Top Model man

Altezza / Height
Larghezza / Width
Profondità / Depth
Collo / Neck Size
Petto / Chest
Vita / Waist
Fianchi / Hips
Taglia / Size
Scarpa / Shoe

188
100
45
38
100
84
88
48-50
43

Altezza / Height
Larghezza / Width
Profondità / Depth
Collo / Neck Size
Petto / Chest
Vita / Waist
Fianchi / Hips
Taglia / Size
Scarpa / Shoe

188
74
45
38
100
84
88
48-50
43

Altezza / Height
Larghezza / Width
Profondità / Depth
Collo / Neck Size
Petto / Chest
Vita / Waist
Fianchi / Hips
Taglia / Size
Scarpa / Shoe

188
63
50
38
100
84
88
48-50
43

Altezza / Height
Larghezza / Width
Profondità / Depth
Collo / Neck Size
Petto / Chest
Vita / Waist
Fianchi / Hips
Taglia / Size
Scarpa / Shoe

188
63
50
38
100
84
88
48-50
43

205 - 02 204 - 02 201 - 02 203 - 02

Tutte le dimensioni sono approssimate.



2

Top Model man

208 - 02 206 - 02 200 - 02 202 - 02

Tutte le dimensioni sono approssimate.

Altezza / Height
Larghezza / Width
Profondità / Depth
Collo / Neck Size
Petto / Chest
Vita / Waist
Fianchi / Hips
Taglia / Size
Scarpa / Shoe

188
63
50
38
100
84
88
48-50
43

Altezza / Height
Larghezza / Width
Profondità / Depth
Collo / Neck Size
Petto / Chest
Vita / Waist
Fianchi / Hips
Taglia / Size
Scarpa / Shoe

188
100
45
38
100
84
88
48-50
43

Altezza / Height
Larghezza / Width
Profondità / Depth
Collo / Neck Size
Petto / Chest
Vita / Waist
Fianchi / Hips
Taglia / Size
Scarpa / Shoe

188
63
50
38
100
84
88
48-50
43

Altezza / Height
Larghezza / Width
Profondità / Depth
Collo / Neck Size
Petto / Chest
Vita / Waist
Fianchi / Hips
Taglia / Size
Scarpa / Shoe

137
85
103
38
100
84
88
48-50
43
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Top Model man

207 - 02

Tutte le dimensioni sono approssimate.

Altezza / Height
Larghezza / Width
Profondità / Depth
Collo / Neck Size
Petto / Chest
Vita / Waist
Fianchi / Hips
Taglia / Size
Scarpa / Shoe

160
90
90
38
100
84
88
48-50
43


